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This document is for information only. The areas and measurements are approximate and may be modified for technical 
reasons and/or administrative issues. The room areas marked on the drawing are usable space.

Pinares de San Antón Entrance  Level

Villa

COGITARIHOMES

Covered terrace

Built closed area

Open terrace

Total terrace

Total built area

Plot area

Open terrace pergola

Villa 12

498 m²

47 m²

92 m²

139 m²

359 m²

12

359 m²4 3 3

915 m²

Pool 9 x 3m

0 m²

27 m²

N

VILLA 12



6,12 m²

12,85 m² 12,96 m²

22,12 m²

MASTER

BEDROOM

8,91 m²

17,03 m²

OPEN

TERRACE

5,59 m²

COVERED

TERRACE

9,50 m²

COVERED

TERRACE

SLOPED GARDEN

SLOPED GARDEN

3
2

COGITARIHOMESCOGITARIHOMES

1m 2m 3m 4m

This document is for information only. The areas and measurements are approximate and may be modified for technical 
reasons and/or administrative issues. The room areas marked on the drawing are usable space.

Pinares de San Antón Level +1

Villa

COGITARIHOMES

Covered terrace

Built closed area

Open terrace

Total terrace

Total built area

Plot area

Open terrace pergola

Villa 12

498 m²

47 m²

92 m²

139 m²

359 m²

12

359 m²4 3 3

915 m²

Pool 9 x 3m

0 m²

27 m²

N

VILLA 12



70,23 m²

2,86 m²

22,37 m²

COVERED

TERRACE

20,92 m²

OPEN

TERRACE

30,74 m²

OPEN

TERRACE

27,00 m²9,21 m²

OPEN

TERRACE

SLOPED GARDEN

9,00

3
,0

0

COGITARIHOMESCOGITARIHOMES

1m 2m 3m 4m

This document is for information only. The areas and measurements are approximate and may be modified for technical 
reasons and/or administrative issues. The room areas marked on the drawing are usable space.

Pinares de San Antón Ground Level

Villa

COGITARIHOMES

Covered terrace

Built closed area

Open terrace

Total terrace

Total built area

Plot area

Open terrace pergola

Villa 12

498 m²

47 m²

92 m²

139 m²

359 m²

12

359 m²4 3 3

915 m²

Pool 9 x 3m

0 m²

27 m²

N

VILLA 12



22,74 m²

5,44 m²

45,11 m²

ENTERTAINMENT

ROOM

6,42 m²

LAUNDRY

8,88 m²

MACHINERY

ROOM

SLOPED GARDEN

WINE CELLAR

DARTS

4

STORAGE

COGITARIHOMESCOGITARIHOMES

1m 2m 3m 4m

This document is for information only. The areas and measurements are approximate and may be modified for technical 
reasons and/or administrative issues. The room areas marked on the drawing are usable space.

Pinares de San Antón Entertainment level

Villa

COGITARIHOMES

Covered terrace

Built closed area

Open terrace

Total terrace

Total built area

Plot area

Open terrace pergola

Villa 12

498 m²

47 m²

92 m²

139 m²

359 m²

12

359 m²4 3 3

915 m²

Pool 9 x 3m

0 m²

27 m²

N

VILLA 12


	Planos
	PV.00 - Planta General (Slopped Garden)
	PV.01 - Planta Acceso
	PV.02 - Planta Primera
	PV.03 - Planta Baja
	PV.04 - Planta Sótano

	Planos
	PV.00 - Planta General (Slopped Garden)
	PV.01 - Planta Acceso
	PV.02 - Planta Primera
	PV.03 - Planta Baja
	PV.04 - Planta Sótano

	Planos
	PV.00 - Planta General (Slopped Garden)
	PV.01 - Planta Acceso
	PV.02 - Planta Primera
	PV.03 - Planta Baja
	PV.04 - Planta Sótano

	Planos
	PV.00 - Planta General (Slopped Garden)
	PV.01 - Planta Acceso
	PV.02 - Planta Primera
	PV.03 - Planta Baja
	PV.04 - Planta Sótano

	Planos
	PV.00 - Planta General (Slopped Garden)
	PV.01 - Planta Acceso
	PV.02 - Planta Primera
	PV.03 - Planta Baja
	PV.04 - Planta Sótano


